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Licencia
CB65896818
CB05643008
CB04917125
CB01921336
CB05943852
CB65937304
CB05648634
CP01023674
CB05928871
CB23168375
CB01965090
CB23332095
CB35977549
CB22974000
CB44934728
CB65996143
CB03117941
CB23081066
CB01176205
CB02903463
CB01030621
CB08995391
CB03798253
CB02641957
CB23067751
CB00964696
CB19331500
CB05991553
CB05642441
CB05180830
CB04274328
CB05045932
CB05956982
CB65067732
CB04058274
CB01083187
CB23971024
CB01115842
CB23119260
CB44910869

Jugador

DEL OLMO BAK, FIONA
DE SENTMENAT RIVERO, ANDREA
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, MARTA
RIBOT SOLER-CABOT, OLIVIA
CABANES CISNEROS, LOLA
LIZARRITURRY PAREJA, MINEA
BIARGE DUENAS, VALERIA
RIVERO TORRA-BALARI, M2 VICTORIA
ROS BADIA, MARIA

DIGBY , MIA

CORRETJA DE MIGUEL, VALENTINA
PAMIES BOILLOS, CRISTINA
LAGE VILELLA, IONA
MARTINEZ CORTES, CLARA
GAUTRON , PASCALE
LIKHOMANOVA GARCIA, NICOLE
GAY DE MONTELLA ESTANY, MARTA
GARCIA GOMEZ, NICOLE
GOMEZ SOSA, MARIA EMILIA
MARQUEZ COZAR, RAQUEL
CAILA CARAGOL, MARIA
MACIA GONZALEZ, NEUS
ROSAL GARCIGOY, MARIA
TILLSTRAND , TRACEY
ROMERA ESCOBEDO, LOLA
RUIZ ESTANY, GLORIA
ROCAMORA BATALLA, MONTSERRAT
ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA
YAKOVTSEVA KOVAL, EUGENIA
TORRENS VALLHONRAT, MARIA
MLATIATI, IRRENE
VILA MANCHO, EMMA
MONTOLIO REYES, ADRIANA
MAURI PUIG, IRENE
COLODRON MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA
GARCIA MONCLUS, ENCARNA
ALBADALEJO LUGO, PAULA
JOVER FONTANALS, CRISTINA
BARCELO PUIG, MARIA ANTONIA
DERYST , NADINE

Nivel
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Hcp
-1,3
-1,1
0,2
1,7
1,8
2,7
2,8
2,9
3,4
3,5
3,7
3,7
3,9
4,5
4,6
4,7
4,8
5,2
6,8
7,4
7,7
8
9
9,2
9,9
9,9
10,3
10,4
10,5
10,9
11
11,2
11,4
11,5
11,5
11,9
12,1
12,7
14,5
19,1



